32625 ROW settlement sign

21-039 SnL 3525 Lone Pine Rd - sl

Attachments:

This Resolution was approved.

6.F. ACCEPTANCE OF AN EASEMENT AGREEMENT FOR PEDESTRIAN 

CLEAR ZONE AT 142 AND 152 SE 5TH AVENUE, ALSO KNOWN AS 

FIFTH AVENUE TOWNHOMES, TOTALING APPROXIMATELY TWO 

HUNDRED AND FOURTEEN SQUARE FEET (214), AS MORE 

PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED HEREIN. 

Sponsors: Development Services Department

Agenda Cover Report

Easement Agreement for Pedestrian Clear Zone - 142 and 152 SE 5th 

Ave - Fifth Avenue Delray LLC

Legal Review Easement Agreement for Pedestrian Clear Zone - 142